Summer Semester 2024

Summer semester registration & refund dates

Full 1st 2nd
Summer 2024 Session Session Session
First Day of Class 05/13 05/13 07/01
Last day to Add without signature 05/20 05/17 07/05
Commenced Attendance DUE
Last day to Add 06/03 05/24 07/12
Last day to change to Audit 06/03 05/24 07/12
Last day to Drop withouta W 06/03 05/24 07/12
100% Refund Deadline** 06/03 05/24 07/12
Commenced Attendance DROP 06/03 05/24 07/12
Last day to Withdraw (60% of session) witha W 07/11 06/12 07/31
(Individual Course)
Last day to Withdraw from ALL courses (This will 08/15 06/28 08/15
notinclude graded courses)
Last day of the semester 08/18 06/30 08/18

Aviation - Summer Semester 2024


https://www.suu.edu/policies/06/13.html
https://catalog.suu.edu/content.php?catoid=26&navoid=5114&hl=grades&returnto=search#withdrawal#withdrawal
https://catalog.suu.edu/content.php?catoid=26&navoid=5114&hl=grades&returnto=search#withdrawal#withdrawal

Aviation summer semester registration & refund dates

Aviation-Summer
2024 A1 A2 A3 A4 A5

First Dayof Class 06/07 05/13 06/07 07/01 07/26

Last day to Add
without signature

Commenced
Attendance DUE

Last day to Add 06/24 05/17 06/11 07/05 07/30

Last day to
change to Audit

Last day to Drop 06/24 05/17 06/11  07/05 07/30
withouta W

100% Refund 06/24 05/17 06/11  07/05 07/30
Deadline**

Commenced - - - - -
Attendance DROP

Last day to 08/18 01/22 02/17 03/20 04/15
Withdraw (60% of
session) withaW

A6

05/13

06/03

06/03

06/03

06/03

06/03

A7

05/13

05/24

05/24

05/24

05/24

05/24

A8

07/0
1

07/1

07/1

07/1

07/1

07/1



Aviation summer semester registration & refund dates

Aviation-Summer
2024 A1 A2 A3

(Individual
Course)

Last day to
Withdraw from
ALL courses (This
will notinclude
graded courses)

Last day of the 08/18 06/06 06/30
semester

A4

07/25

A5 A6

06/03

08/18 08/18

A7

05/24

06/30

A8

07/1

08/1


https://www.suu.edu/policies/06/13.html
https://www.suu.edu/policies/06/13.html
https://catalog.suu.edu/content.php?catoid=26&navoid=5114&hl=grades&returnto=search#withdrawal#withdrawal
https://catalog.suu.edu/content.php?catoid=26&navoid=5114&hl=grades&returnto=search#withdrawal#withdrawal
https://catalog.suu.edu/content.php?catoid=26&navoid=5114&hl=grades&returnto=search#withdrawal#withdrawal

