Summer Semester 2024

Summer semester registration & refund dates

Summer 2024	Full Session	1st Session	2nd Session
First Day of Class	05/13	05/13	07/01
Last day to Add without signature	05/20	05/17	07/05
Commenced Attendance DUE			
Last day to Add	06/03	05/24	07/12
Last day to change to Audit	06/03	05/24	07/12
Last day to Drop without a W	06/03	05/24	07/12
100% Refund Deadline**	06/03	05/24	07/12
Commenced Attendance DROP	06/03	05/24	07/12
Last day to Withdraw (60% of session) with a W (Individual Course)	07/11	06/12	07/31
Last day to Withdraw from ALL courses (This will not include graded courses)	08/15	06/28	08/15
Last day of the semester	08/18	06/30	08/18

Aviation - Summer Semester 2024

Aviation summer semester registration & refund dates

Aviation-Summer 2024	A1	A2	А3	A4	A 5	A6	A7	A8
First Day of Class	06/07	05/13	06/07	07/01	07/26	05/13	05/13	07/0
Last day to Add without signature								
Commenced Attendance DUE								
Last day to Add	06/24	05/17	06/11	07/05	07/30	06/03	05/24	07/1
Last day to change to Audit	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-
Last day to Drop without a W	06/24	05/17	06/11	07/05	07/30	06/03	05/24	07/1
100% Refund Deadline**	06/24	05/17	06/11	07/05	07/30	06/03	05/24	07/1
Commenced Attendance DROP	-	-	-	-	-	06/03	05/24	07/1 2
Last day to Withdraw (60% of session) with a W	08/18	01/22	02/17	03/20	04/15	06/03	05/24	07/1

Aviation summer semester registration & refund dates

Aviation-Summer 2024	A1	A2	А3	A4	A 5	A6	A7	A8
(Individual Course)								
Last day to Withdraw from ALL courses (This will not include graded courses)	_	_	_	_	_	06/03	05/24	07/1
Last day of the semester	08/18	06/06	06/30	07/25	08/18	08/18	06/30	08/1 8